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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

Name of the Candidate 

Labia Ashraf 

Mahrukh Jalib 
Sabia Shafi 
Insha Bashir 

Sayanat Arshi 
Arjumarn Nisar 
Anis zahoor 
Mir Shahnawaz Bashir 

Hanan Ashraf 

Falak Naaz 
Maria Manzoor 

Burooj ul Falak 
Musaib Mehraj 
Ifrah Fayaz 
Taqleed | Zainab 
Isma Ashraf 

Fatima Faroog 
Rafi ul Basar 

Aamir lmtiyaz Bhat 
Aiman Mehraj 

Misba Syed 
Urooj ul Bashar 

Peerzada Farhan Nabi 

Farkhanda Reyaz 
Aqib Nazir Malik 
Tamana Manzoor 

Seerat Mushtaq 
Aaqib Ashraf 
Arsalan Zahoor 

Tabiba Khanam 

Bazila Hilal 

Sartaj Gul 
Irfan Hussain Sofi 

Rais Raja 

Rouf ul Rasool Kuka 

Shariq Mushtaq Dar 
Najla Fayaz 

NORTH CAMPUS, DELINA, BARAMULLA (J & K) 193103 

Huzaifa Wali 

Naveed Ahmad wani 
Maroof Ashraf 

Syed Hyder Ali 
Azmat Rasool 
Mohd Faizan Hakak 
Uzair Bashir 
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northcampus uok edu in 

IMBA-(Batch-2014) 
Enrollment No 

140371 12001 

14037112002 

14037112003 
14037112004 

1403711 2005 
14037112006 

14037112007 

14037112008 

14037112009 

14037112009 

14037112011 
14037112012 
14037112013 
14037112014 
14037112015 
14037112017 

14037112019 
14037112020 

14037112021 

14037112022 

14037112023 
14037112024 
14037112025 

14037112026 
14037112027 

14037112028 

14037112029 

14037112030 
14037112031 

14037112032 
14037112033 

14037112035 

14037112036 

14037112037 

14037112038 

14037112039 

14037112040 

14037112041 

14037112042 

14037112043 

14037112044 

14037112045 

14037112046 
14037112047 
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Fariha Tajamul 
Kulsuma Hamid 

Aab1d Hussain 

14027112048 
14037112049 

14037112030 
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